BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 15:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:07
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL (55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV
1 1:44.293 45.231 1 1:29.438 44.500
2 1:26.710 -17.583 42.441 44.269 2 1:24.931 -4.507 40.999 43.932
3 1:25.653 -1.057 41.224 44.429 3 1:25.018 +0.087 40.968 44.050
4 1:23.705 -1.948 40.267 43.438 4 1:50.534 +25.516 1:04.028 46.506
5 1:23.841 +0.136 40.228 43.613 5 1:25.479 -25.055 40.791 44.688
6 1:23.766 -0.075 40.329 43.437 6 1:25.525 +0.046 41.452 44.073
(79) HERCLIS PELENTRRITES (57) TRAKOV ANGEL
1 1:35.370 44.308 1 1:35.508 46.645
2 1:25.179 -10.191 40.688 44.491 2 1:33.497 -2.011 47.181 46.316
3 1:25.757 +0.578 40.577 45.180 3 1:26.878 -6.619 41.859 45.019
4 1:23.823 -1.934 40.441 43.382 4 1:25.237 -1.641 40.909 44.328
5 1:25.185 +1.362 40.964 44.221 5 1:25.733 +0.496 41.290 44.443
6 1:47.885 +22.700 1:04.401 43.484 6 1:25.659 -0.074 41.104 44.555
7 1:24.489 -23.396 40.681 43.808 7 1:26.280 +0.621 41.416 44.864
8 1:26.236 +1.747 41.506 44.730 8 1:26.836 +0.556 41.736 45.100
9 1:25.229 -1.007 40.767 44.462 p9 2:18.058 +51.222 42.499
10 1:24.194 -1.035 40.530 43.664 10 1:37.789 -40.269 46.998
11 1:23.968 -0.226 40.369 43.599 11 1:27.652 -10.137 41.473 46.179
12 1:25.062 +1.094 40.905 44.157 12 1:30.911 +3.259 43.848 47.063
13 1:24.319 -0.743 40.594 43.725 13 1:34.641 +3.730 46.386 48.255
(80) IEHAP HALLAP (222) RUS SERGIU
1 1:32.826 44.626 1 1:32.004 45.435
2 1:28.456 -4.370 43.285 45.171 2 1:28.033 -3.971 41.971 46.062
3 1:24.999 -3.457 41.173 43.826 3 1:26.781 -1.252 42.083 44.698
4 1:24.578 -0.421 40.609 43.969 4 1:26.198 -0.583 41.806 44.392
5 1:24.581 +0.003 40.325 44.256 5 1:25.510 -0.688 41.218 44.292
p6 2:52.423 1:27.842 40.698 6 1:25.703 +0.193 41.422 44.281
7 1:28.860 1:23.563 45.316 7 1:25.538 -0.165 41.271 44.267
8 1:26.530 -2.330 40.925 45.605
9 1:25.503 -1.027 41.097 44.406 (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIK]
10 1:25.919 +0.416 40.372 45.547 1 1:36.455 45.521
2 1:28.201 -8.254 42.587 45.614
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 3 1:26.757 -1.444 41.872 44.885
1 1:43.980 47.598 4 1:25.918 -0.839 41.313 44.605
2 1:25.985 -17.995 41.416 44.569 5 1:26.703 +0.785 42.173 44.530
3 1:25.497 -0.488 41.266 44.231 6 1:27.372 +0.669 42.386 44.986
4 1:24.696 -0.801 40.604 44.092 7 1:27.067 -0.305 41.968 45.099
5 1:25.266 +0.570 40.956 44.310 8 1:26.893 -0.174 41.617 45.276
6 1:25.701 +0.435 40.620 45.081 9 1:31.191 +4.298 43.065 48.126
7 1:25.285 -0.416 40.880 44.405 10 1:45.430 +14.239 43.308 1:02.122
8 1:25.781 +0.496 41.026 44.755 11 1:48.232 +2.802 45.306 1:02.926
9 1:26.018 +0.237 41.196 44.822 12 1:42.413 -5.819 47921 54.492
10 1:27.590 +1.572 41.325 46.265
11 1:27.587 -0.003 41.625 45.962 (29) NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
12 1:28.344 +0.757 42.354 45.990 1 1:40.160 46.245
13 1:28.465 +0.121 42.280 46.185 2 1:27.907 -12.253 42.226 45.681
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025.15:55

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:07

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:26.827 -1.080 41.858 44.969 7 1:29.028 -1.615 42.302 46.726
4 1:27.971 +1.144 41.454 46.517 8 1:29.281 +0.253 42.588 46.693
5 1:26.651 -1.320 42.111 44.540 9 1:28.166 -1.115 42.496 45.670
6 1:26.245 -0.406 41.634 44.611 10 1:27.763 -0.403 41.936 45.827
7 1:26.993 +0.748 41.714 45.279 11 1:27.874 +0.111 42.181 45.693
8 1:26.774 -0.219 41.561 45.213 12 1:27.913 +0.039 42.239 45.674
9 1:27.409 +0.635 42.359 45.050 13 1:27.886 -0.027 41.996 45.890
10 1:26.812 -0.597 42.022 44.790
(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
(24) DOBREV STILYAN 1 1:34.236 46.201
1 1:31.614 45.552 2 1:29.746 -4.490 43.577 46.169
2 1:27.941 -3.673 42.185 45.756 3 1:29.475 -0.271 43.370 46.105
3 1:27.130 -0.811 42.206 44.924 4 1:30.268 +0.793 43.744 46.524
4 1:27.549 +0.419 42.180 45.369 5 1:31.086 +0.818 43.657 47.429
5 1:26.778 -0.771 41.767 45.011
6 1:27.610 +0.832 41.932 45.678 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
7 1:28.685 +1.075 43.010 45.675 1 1:39.320 47.992
8 1:27.125 -1.560 42.203 44.922 2 1:30.508 -8.812 43.353 47.155
9 1:27.947 +0.822 42.047 45.900 3 1:32.607 +2.099 43.339 49.268
10 1:28.409 +0.462 42.608 45.801 4 1:30.269 -2.338 43.476 46.793
11 1:27.733 -0.676 42.287 45.446 5 1:29.866 -0.403 43.389 46.477
6 1:30.905 +1.039 43.863 47.042
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN 7 1:29.788 -1.117 43.491 46.297
1 1:39.251 47.010 8 1:32.645 +2.857 44.788 47.857
2 1:28.197 -11.054 42.982 45.215 9 1:30.053 -2.592 43.345 46.708
3 1:27.176 -1.021 42.119 45.057
4 1:26.816 -0.360 41.686 45.130 (39) VLAD CATALIN
5 1:56.163 +29.347 55.223 1:00.940 pl 2:52.526
6 1:52.487 -3.676 1:01.774 50.713 2 1:45.238 1:07.288 48.967
7 1:43.551 -8.936 42.849 1:00.702 3 1:33.219 -12.019 45.320 47.899
8 1:35.696 -7.855 48.012 47.684 4 1:32.764 -0.455 45.053 47.711
9 1:49.970 +14.274 50.762 59.208 5 1:32.287 -0.477 44.659 47.628
6 1:32.824 +0.537 44.984 47.840
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU 7 1:33.272 +0.448 45.219 48.053
1 1:38.060 45.338 8 1:33.051 -0.221 44.900 48.151
2 1:27.519 -10.541 42.416 45.103 9 1:33.747 +0.696 45.841 47.906
3 1:27.433 -0.086 42.256 45.177 10 1:30.878 -2.869 43.909 46.969
4 1:29.252 +1.819 43.098 46.154 11 1:30.977 +0.099 43.841 47.136
5 1:28.880 -0.372 43.129 45.751 12 1:31.476 +0.499 44.170 47.306
6 1:28.370 -0.510 42.841 45.529
7 1:29.190 +0.820 42.590 46.600 (69) BUZATU RADUCU
p8 2:33.691 1:04.501 43.983 1 1:42.617 49.506
2 1:32.203 -10.414 44.462 47.741
(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU 3 1:33.032 +0.829 44.926 48.106
1 1:38.354 47.756 4 1:34.699 +1.667 45.415 49.284
2 1:28.837 -9.517 42.510 46.327 5 1:31.644 -3.055 44.093 47.551
3 1:29.021 +0.184 42.930 46.091
4 1:27.961 -1.060 42.176 45.785 (77) KARAMANIDIS GEORGIOS
5 1:29.184 +1.223 42.857 46.327 1 2:08.268 1:02.394
6 1:30.643 +1.459 43.925 46.718 2 1:44.217 -24.051 50.137 54.080
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ROUNDS 2 & 3

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

AGAHTIKI

"\
\°>,

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600
TIME PRACTICE 1
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:07

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

30/5/2025.15:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:41.544 -2.673 48.842 52,702
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